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*Buy
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Minimum Charge of $4.00 for twenty words or less and 10¢ for each word over twenty.

' We Accept
eTrade Located at Canterbury Road and East King Street ¢ 739-7496 . Masterca,dﬁ,isa
DUPLEX FOR RENT 609 Sterling Dr. 3
FOR SALE DiaRC o FOR FENT 09 Surna REAL ESTATE HUGE BACK
heat. $25%r.100 c;e;oi'l‘; $96(!)n\::ek7; 733n9- $10,000.00 CASH TO BUYER AT SET- YAnn SAIIE

ELECTRIC LIFT CHAIR, excellent con-
dition. Grey tweed. $400.00. Call 739-
3088.

KMH 6:11,18pd

KINGS MOUNTAIN GRADUATION
video tapes class of 1992. Place order
by phone 739-9152. Price $19.95 each.
KMH 6:4,11,18,25¢ch

THRU SUNDAY ONLY

Market samples, factory 2nds, close-
outs, overruns, 5 buildings of new dis-
count priced furniture. Sofas $199,
Sleepers $249; Sectionals $599;
Recliners $99; Lamps $29; 4 pc.
Bedroom group $279; Mattresses $48;
Nightstands $29; 4 Drawer Chest $48:
Bunkbeds $77; Mirrors $19; Desks $77;
5 pc. Dinette $149; 5 pc. Solid Oak
Dining Group $399; Bookcases $39.
100% Financing, lay-a-way, checks,
bank cards. Furniture Outlet of Hickory,
930 Hwy. 70 W. (across from Ramada
Inn), Hickory, NC. OPen 7 days. Phone
(704) 327-2074. We deliver.

KMH 5:28,6:4,11ch

‘SLOW DRAINS?

DRAIN CARE® end slow drains.
Removes years of buildup in pipes and
it's safe to use. Money back guaran-
teed! Buy DRAIN CARE® at: Bridges
Hardware, 100 South Cansler St., Kings
Mountain, NC.

KMH 5:21-7:23pd

USED ITEMS: Kelvinator 30" range
$149; GE Range 30" $99; GE Dryer
$99; Kenmore Dryer $99; Whirlpocl
washer $169; GE 18' no frost refrig.
$129; GE 10’ refrigerator $169; GE 18"
no frost refrig. $149; Loveseat $129;
Chair $30; 3 Bar Stools $25. Call Timms
Furniture at 739-5654.

KMH 5:14TFNch

FOR SALE: New and Used Furniture
and ‘appliances. Bought and Sold. Best
Prices In Town. Call Barnett Furniture
739-8411 or 739-3379 (9;7 tfn)

FOR RENT

1,2, & 3 BEDROOM mobile homes for
rent. Oak Grove area. Nice clean. 739-
0259.

KMH 6:4ch

FOR RENT: Mobile home in Antioch
Community between Grover and Kings
Mountain. Excellent condition, central
air, electric heat. Call 936-9371 after
4:00 pm:

KMH 6:11,18,25pd

HOUSE FOR RENT: 826 Fulton St. 3
BR, 1 BA, living room/kitchen combo.
Large deck, central air and heat.
$110.00 per week $250.00 deposit. Call
739-6831, if no answer 739-4140.

KMH 6:11 TFNch

3 BEDROOM HOUSE in Mid Pines area
of Kings Mountain. Call 739-2633. Also
a utility building for sale.

KMH 6:4,11pd

MOBILE HOME FOR RENT 1506 N.
Cansler St., 2 BR, 2 BA, living roo-
m/kitchen combo. $85.00 per week.
$250.00 deposit. Call 739-6831 or 739-
4140.

KMH 6:4TFN ch

sESSEMER City |

KINGS MOUNTAIN

DRIVE-IN THEATER

Hwy. 161 - Bessemer City
Every Fri., Sat. & Sun
YOUR FAMILY SWAP SHOP
"An Ole Timey Outdoor Flea Market"
8 am 'il 4 pm
Only $3.00 per space
For More info. 739-5135 or 739-2150

739-2150
Bessemer City
Kings Mountain Drive-in

Friday, Sat. & Sun.

$3-95 car load

#1 - 9:00 Alien 3 gawdr
#2 - 11:15 Straight Talk

Rated PG

6831 or 739-4140.
KMH 5:28TFNch

TWO BEDROOM TRAILER on private
lot. No pets. $300.00 a month plus
$150.00 deposit. Call 739-2302 after 7
pm.

KAP 5:21,28; 6:4,11pd

$99.00 SPECIAL Move in now! One
and two bedroom apts. Great location.
Call today! 484-2015.

KMH 2:6 TFNch

FOR RENT-2 and 3 bedroom trailers lo-
cated in family park on Oak Grove Rd.
Water & Garbage pick-up- furnished.
Suburban mobile home park 704/739-
3919. KMH, CE BCR 12;13 tfn ch.

APTS. FOR RENT, stove and ref. fur-
nished. 1 BR $195.00, 2 BR $250.00, 3
BR $275.00, 4 BR $315.00. Call
Chesterfield Apts. 734-0461.

KMH 1:9 TFN ch

TLEMENT Once in a lifetime deal.
Beautiful 3 bedroom, 2 bath, brick
ranch, A/C, fireplace, deck, country
porch, dishwasher, beautifully land-
scaped lot. Priced less than tax value.
(704) 734-0373.

KAP 6:11pd

WILL BUILD TO SUIT BUYER.
Chestnut Meadows Sub-division. City
gas. Call for appointment. 704/739-
3919. KMH, CE, BCR 12;13 tfn ch

"JaCkY"@% :
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